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BIMTECH GREATER NOIDA 
ADMISSION 2024 

 
Contact details of the officials of the Education Loan providers who have special 

schemes for BIMTECH students 
 

 
1. State Bank of India 

Ritesh Kumar       +91-99906 11306   sbi.04324@sbi.co.in 
Sandip Sonu       +91-90228 29994    sbi.04324@sbi.co.in  

 
2. AXIS Bank 

Nitish Sharma    +91- 84679 79785  nitish14.sharma@axisbank.com  
Deepak Singh    +91- 99100 93975  deepak6.singh@axisbank.com 
 

3. HDFC Credila Financial Services  
Anmol Gupta        +91-89794 70400   anmol.gupta@eduloanservice.com 
Ojashvi Pandey    +91-98713 95514   ojashvip@hdfccredila.com 
Pankaj Kumar       +91-88268 96090   pankaj.kumar@ hdfccredila.com 
 

4. IDFC FIRST Bank 
 Nitant Srivastav    +91-75069 41431  nitant.srivastav@idfcfirstbank.com     
  

5. Bank of Baroda 
Pooja Choudhary  +91-97555 02377  elsc.nd@bankofbaroda.com 
Sulabh Jain           +91-98991 25450  elsc.nd@bankofbaroda.com 
Sarthak Malakar    +91-75950 93388  elsc.nd@bankofbaroda.com 
 

6. Yes Bank 
Ankit Jain            +91-96546 11713   ankit.jain12@yesbank.in          (North & East) 
Pramod Shetty    +91-95383 97788   pramod.shetty2@yesbank.in   (South) 
Santosh Pandey +91-88280 99097   santosh.pandey7@yesbank.in (West) 
Sandeep Date     +91-98195 02354  sandeep.date@yesbank.in       (Central Team) 
 

7. Kuhoo (Online Student Loan Platform) 
Subhash Agarwal  +91-85954 46973  subhash.agarwal@kuhoo.com 
 

 
Please note, BIMTECH has no active role in arranging loan for applicants. The Institute will 
not condone delay in payment of fees of any kind at any stage due to delay in loan 
disbursements. 
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